
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM 

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

3:30 PM

11:30 PM

11:30 PM

11:30 PM

11:30 PM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM  

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM 

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 PM

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 PM

OPENING

OPENING

OPENING

OPENING

OPENING

OPENING

SPA

MORNING

TWILIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OUR 4 TYPES OF THERMAL EXPERIENCE

LUMAMI RESTAURANT

FULL DAY

EVENING

CLOSING

CLOSING

CLOSING

CLOSING

CLOSING

CLOSING

Schedule
FROM OCTOBER 23RD TO OCTOBER 29TH 

Monday October 23
Tuesday October 24

Wednesday October 25
Thursday October 26

Friday October 27
Saturday October 28

Sunday October 29

Monday October 23
Tuesday October 24

Wednesday October 25
Thursday October 26

Friday October 27
Saturday October 28

Sunday October 29

Monday October 23
Tuesday October 24

Wednesday October 25
Thursday October 26

Friday October 27
Saturday October 28

Sunday October 29


