

Monday October 23
Tuesday October 24
Wednesday October 25
Thursday October 26
Friday October 27
Saturday October 28
Sunday October 29

SPA		
OPENING	CLOSING	
12:00 PM	8:00 PM	
10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
10:00 AM	8:00 PM	

LUMAMI	RESTAURANT
OPENING	CLOSING
11:30 PM	7:00 PM
11:30 AM	8:00 PM
11:30 AM	8:00 PM
11:30 AM	7:00 PM

SCHEDULE OF OUR 4 TYPES OF THERMAL EXPERIENCE

Monday October 23
Tuesday October 24
Wednesday October 25
Thursday October 26
Friday October 27
Saturday October 28
Sunday October 29

MORNING		
OPENING	CLOSING	
Unavailable	Unavailable	
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	

FULL DAY		
OPENING	CLOSING	
12:00 PM	8:00 PM	
10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
10:00 AM	8:00 PM	

Monday October 23
Tuesday October 24
Wednesday October 25
Thursday October 26
Friday October 27
Saturday October 28
Sunday October 29

TWILIGHT		
OPENING	CLOSING	
3:30 PM	8:00 PM	
4:30 PM	10:00 PM	
4:30 PM	10:00 PM	
3:30 PM	8:00 PM	

EVENING		
OPENING	CLOSING	
5:00 PM	8:00 PM	
6:30 PM	10:00 PM	
6:30 PM	10:00 PM	
5:00 PM	8:00 PM	

